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Nr.
189
190
191
187
188
186

Name
WERANI
HAMETNER
HAJEK
LOSCHL
RIERNOSSL
KOKAS

STARBIKE-CYCLOCROSS #3

11.12.2016
Nachwuchs
Kat. UCI-Code Bl. Verein
Luca MTB U15 AUT20021023 OO ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding
Julia U17 AUT20010510 OO ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding
Alexander U-15 AUT20030719 Wien RLM Wien
Florian U-17  AUT20011213 Wien RLM Wien

Laurenz U15  AUT20020725 OO RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
Raphael U-13  AUT20041107 Wien RLM Wien

Zeit:
23:01
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Nr.
99
98
97
96
100

Name
MAIR
GRATZL
SCHIBICH
WACHT
RITTER

STARBIKE-CYCLOCROSS #3

Silke
Brigitta
Sonja
Stefanie
Julia

11.12.2016
Frauen

Kat. UCI-Code Bl. Verein

Elite  AUT19830515 OO RC Arbé Felbermayr Wels

Elite  AUT19780206 OO ARBO Grassinger Lambach

M AUT19830118 NO RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten

M AUT19780802 Wien MITZI and FRIENDS /WCC
ORV-BC AUT19950518 NO 11.12.2017

Zeit:
42:26
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Nr.
137
121
130
132
140
133
142
103
101
124
125
116
102
115
139
134
127
113
129
143
107
106
141
117
136
110
112
104
123
131
109
118
105
120

108
111
114
119
126
128
135

STARBIKE-CYCLOCROSS #3
11.12.2016

Name

SZYMONIUK Michael
OBERMEIER Mario
APPELTAUER Samuel
REICH Andreas
LACKNER Wolfgang
SCHEIBLAUER Laurenz
MEISTER Michael
LANGEGGER Karl
ARTENJAK Bernhard
LIEBMANN Mario
PERSTINGER Andreas
MITTERLEHNER Andreas
WILHELM Florian
KRESTAN Dvid
SCHUTZENHOFER Christian
HOLLAND Thomas
RAIMUND Wilfried
GRUBER Markus
FERSTL Christian
SCHRATTENECKER Josef
RIERNOSSL Stefan
LEIDINGER David
ARTHOFER Florian
PRANDSTOTTER  Gerhard
OTTINO Josef
SAILER Christian
BLASCHEK Michael
MULLER Christian
KARGL Manfred
ANDERLE Christian
STEINER Franz
PREISSLER Lukas
WEBER Philipp
GRITSCH Dominic
SCHRODER Andreas
TROTZMULLER Robert
STAMCAR Thomas
GRUBECK Jurgen
DREU Robert
CONRADI Caspar
NIEGL Florian

Kat.
MTB Elite
ORV-BC

u23
ORV-BC

M

Ml
ORV-BC

Ml

Ml
ORV-BC
ORV-BC
ORV-BC
MTB Elite
ORV-BC
ORV-BC
ORV-BC

Ml
ORV-BC

Am

M IV
ORV-BC
ORV-BC

Am
ORV-BC

Ml

Ml
ORV-BC

Ml
ORV-BC
ORV-BC

M
ORV-BC
ORV-BC

Am

ORV-BC
ORV-BC
ORV-BC
ORV-BC
ORV-BC
ORV-BC
ORV-BC

40min

UCI-Code Bl. Verein
AUT19800216 NO Nora Racing Team
AUT19910207 NO 14.06.2017
AUT19971210 Wien ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien
AUT19760818 NO 28.10.2017
AUT19620528 Wien RC Schnecke Optik Binder Wien
AUT19700620 NO RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
AUT19730415 Wien 11.12.2017
AUT19630712 NO RC-Grafenbach NO Siid
AUT19760209 Wien ARBO Wienenergie Réhsler&Co
AUT19841005 Stmk 13.11.2017
AUT19790312 NO 28.10.2017
AUT19710302 NO 09.01.2017
AUT19910821 Bgld URC Radwelt MK Rosalia
AUT19850819 NO 11.12.2017
AUT19860504 Wien 10.11.2017
AUT19681027 3150 09.01.2017
AUT19700215 Wien FREE EAGLE Fun Racingteam
AUT19840120 NO 10.11.2017
AUT19780505 Wien Wiener Sport-Club
AUT19560929 OO ARBO Grassinger Lambach
AUT19751025 00 11.12.2017
AUT19830813 Wien 11.12.2017
AUT19810917 OO RC ARBO SK Véest
AUT19640917 NO 04.01.2017
AUT19600514 Sbg ASVO Radclub Leogang
AUT19601125 NO ARBO Kollar Cycling Team
AUT19630802 Wien 29.12.2016
AUT19710806 NO WHC X-Sport Vésendorf
AUT19600727 Wien 31.03.2017
AUT19700402 Wien 13.11.2017
AUT19580328 Tirol Radunion St.Johann
AUT19830104 Wien 12.08.2017
AUT19970617 Wien 24.11.2017
AUT19900108 Wien the cycleneers

AUT19720210 Wien 16.12.2016
AUT19611012 Wien 09.12.2017
AUT19821016 4484 15.01.2017
AUT19800612 Wien 10.11.2017
AUT19770403 NO 21.10.2017
AUT19980803 Wien 17.11.2017
AUT 19840413 Wien 04.01.2017

Zeit:
43:28



Pl. Nr
1 33
2 3
3 2
4 1
5 9
6 4
7 34
8 13
9 6
9 39
10 7
1 22
13 5
14
15 12
16 10
17 17
18 31
19 25
20 28
21 20
22 40
23 41
24 42
25 11
26 21
27 47
28 32
29 52
30 48
31 45
32 50
33 44
34 38
35 36
36 37
37 49
38 43
39 46
40 51

DNF 29

DNF 35

. Name

KRIVANEK
HEIGL

MAIR

HAUER
HOFER
PECHHACKER
BARTONEK
VERMEULEN
TEUBENBACHER
HERR
HORSCHLAGER
MAYER
HAGER
WIDHALM
KREBS

KRENN

BARTL
DEPPNER
WIEDNER
BECVAR
HOLLAND
HEIGL
HERMANEK
MAHMIC
WASNER
VOSKA

KIRCH

WEBER
SCHNEIDER
TAZREITER
HEYNE
OCHSENHOFER
RETTEGI
SCHOBER
GLETTER
REPITZ
OBERLEITNER
WIEDNER
PENDL
BALLENDAT

STEINER
FUCHS

STARBIKE-CYCLOCROSS #3

Jiri
Philipp
Thomas
Gerald
Andreas
Jurgen
Marek
Moran
Gerald
Stefan
Johannes
Andreas
Dominik
Thomas
Peter
Gerhard
Johann
Peter
Dominik
Wolf
Michael
Leopold
Michael
Nedzad
Andreas
Thomas
Mario
Matthias
Felix
Georg
Robin
Peter
Richard
Bernhard
Manfred
Daniel
Manfred
Alfred
Peter
Till

Georg
Johann

11.12.2016
60min
Kat. UCI-Code Bl. Verein
Elite CZE19850511 --
Elite  AUT19930908 -- Gunsha KMC Team
Am AUT19710312 OO RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
Elite  AUT19711123 Wien SU Bikestore Team
Elite  AUT19910208 OO Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam
M AUT19701217 NO Radsportunion St. Pélten
Jun  CZE19980127 --
Am  AUT19970614 Stmk RC ARBO Trieben
Am/M  AUT19780520 NO RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
Am  AUT19830318 NO FORMAT RC
Elite  AUT19901211 NO Radsportunion St. Pélten
Am/M  AUT19790812 Wien Wiener Sport-Club
U23  AUT19940428 OO ARBO Grassinger Lambach
MTB 3 AUT19650518 Wien Specialized Mountainbiker. AT
MI AUT19670731 Stmk ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling
Am/M  AUT19830830 OO ARBO-Radsport Kiesl
MI  AUT19690712 NO ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
MTB 2 AUT19710824 Wien SU Bikestore Team
Elite AUT19901222 NO RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
Am/M  AUT19800419 Wien brilli brilliant unicorn
U17  AUT20000410 NO Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
Ml AUT19660122 Wien SU Bikestore Team
Am/M  AUT19830420 NO RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
u23 BIH19970928 Wien ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien
MI AUT19700307 OO ARBO-Radsport Kiesl
MI AUT19680724 NO RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
Am  AUT19810828 OO RC ARBO SK Véest
Am AUT19880607 Wien the cycleneers
ORV-BC AUT19870816 2344 05.01.2017
Am  AUT19860304 Tirol Team Physio 1.0
ORvV-BC CENIOTIS wien 10.11.2017
Elite  AUT19871222 Wien ARBO SKR Duratec
Ml AUT19740303 Wien ARBO Wienenergie Réhsler&Co
M AUT19760506 NO Radsportunion St. Pélten
ORV-BC AUT19710720 Stmk 13.11.2017
Ml AUT19710912 OO RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
Ml AUT19591006 NO Rad Club Kreuzer
Elite AUT19680810 NO RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
MI AUT19730104 OO RC ARBO SK Véest
ORV-BC GER19850404 Wien 13.11.2017
MIlI AUT19650228 Stmk RC steinerfernsehservice
ORV-BC AUT19860515 Stmk 03.12.2017

Zeit:
57:34



